
SAFETY DASHBOARD: FATALITIES 

FATALITIES 
AS AT 31 AUGUST 2019 (2018: 59) 31 FATALITIES IN 28 INCIDENTS 31 
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Monthly fatalities per commodity for 2019
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* Struck by, Falling in, Drowning, Inundation, Mudrush, Burning and Scalding

** Electricity, Fires, Explosives, Heat Exhaustion and Miscellaneous

Fatalities by classifi cation to date (31 August 2019)Fatalities per commodity to date (31 August 2019)

Fatalities per region to date (31 August 2019)
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* Conveyance, Electricity (not causing fire), Fires, Explosives, Subsidence or caving, Health sickness, Occupational diseases and Miscellaneous

SAFETY DASHBOARD: INJURIES

Coal 

Platinum 

Other 

Gold

Total 

0 360 720 1080 1440 1800

484

817

144

212

1,657

663

120

708

227

1,718

2018

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

Injuries by classifi cation to date (31 August 2019)Injuries per commodity to date (31 August 2019)

ZERO HARM
INJURIES 
AS AT 31 AUGUST 2019 (2018: 1,718) 1,657 
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